
MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Fall  2015

Division(s) 062 - 

Division 062 - Setagaya

 Black Tier
Name Member # MPSL Win Percentage PlaceMWTeam

 4 904271Toshitsugu Asai  1 100% 4raven

 9 905102Yukimoto Futawatari  1 100% 9LSG

 10 901847Tohru Matsumoto  3 90% 9Bacchus

 6 802304Ryosuke Goto  4 83% 5raven

 9 905104Kouta Ozaki  5 78% 7Shimokita Goofy

 5 804243Hidemasa Matsuyama  6 60% 3Silver wolf 66

 9 703797Masaharu Sasaki  7 56% 5Silver wolf 66

 4 701533Tetsuya Ukigaya  8 50% 2raven

 9 606173Shun Matsumura  9 44% 4Kurokiri

 5 704738Kazuhisa Kuriyama  10 40% 2Kurokiri

 5 603688Kazuhiro Minagawa  10 40% 2Kurokiri

 White Tier
Name Member # MPSL Win Percentage PlaceMWTeam

 6 405833Hideki Imaseki  1 83% 5LSG

 7 506174Yuki Shindo  2 71% 5Shimokita Goofy

 8 403360Jun Kimura  3 63% 5Bacchus

 9 402793Hiroaki Suzuki  4 56% 5raven

 6 401992Junko Kato  5 50% 3Shimokita Goofy

 10 505830Asami Takeya  5 50% 5LSG

 6 403368Hiroko Fujii  7 33% 2Shimokita Goofy

 5 404501Sumie Iwata  8 20% 1Bacchus

 5 505105Ryohei Tokunaga  8 20% 1raven

 Green Tier
Name Member # MPSL Win Percentage PlaceMWTeam

 9 306355Kaoru Machida  1 89% 8Kurokiri

 8 306793Ryosuke Morisawa  2 88% 7Kurokiri

 5 306798Naoki Sonoda  3 80% 4Shimokita Goofy

 9 307078Yudai Ogata  4 67% 6Bacchus

 9 307076Ayato Tanaka  4 67% 6LSG

 8 305832Kinnosuke Ishikawa  6 63% 5Bacchus

 2 207219Masahiro Inoue  7 50% 1Bacchus

 7 307071Kazuaki Tsunoda  8 43% 3Kurokiri

 5 206794Kaori Murayama  9 40% 2LSG

 8 305308Toshiko Kobayashi  10 38% 3raven

 3 207072Takashi Fukuyama  11 33% 1Kurokiri

 3 107074Miyuki Hosoda  11 33% 1raven

 6 206912Akira Iinuma  11 33% 2Shimokita Goofy

 6 207075Reo Ikeda  11 33% 2Shimokita Goofy
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 3 207077Kei Saito  11 33% 1LSG

 6 306030Ayana Takasaki  11 33% 2LSG

 7 207083Yoko Enomoto  17 29% 2Silver wolf 66

 4 304262Masaki Igeta  18 25% 1Kurokiri

 6 304736Masami Aoki  19 17% 1Silver wolf 66

 6 107073Miho Hayakawa  19 17% 1raven

 6 301577Mio Koizumi  19 17% 1Bacchus

 9 107082Sumiko Yanase  22 11% 1Silver wolf 66

 2 204500Naoko Higuchi  23 0% 0Bacchus

 2 207304Takeshi Hirano  23 0% 0LSG

 5 206913Rika Iinuma  23 0% 0Shimokita Goofy

 3 207220Yuta Oosaka  23 0% 0Silver wolf 66

 4 107080Sueko Tsuchiyama  23 0% 0Silver wolf 66

 2 107081Junko Yamazaki  23 0% 0Silver wolf 66
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